
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 TENYEK 18:00:15 18:45:24 2020.05.06 TV2 782 369 8,8 23,6
2 HIRADO 18:00:09 18:44:37 2020.05.05 RTL KLUB 770 653 8,7 22,2
3 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:05 19:21:05 2020.05.05 TV2 766 319 8,6 20,5
4 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:30:09 22:13:47 2020.05.07 TV2 665 321 7,5 16,7
5 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:49 20:09:15 2020.05.05 RTL KLUB 602 769 6,8 15,1
6 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:10:15 20:49:33 2020.05.05 RTL KLUB 524 856 5,9 12,0
7 NAGYFIUK 2. /AM. VIGJATEK/ 18:54:15 21:00:46 2020.05.10 TV2 522 882 5,9 12,9
8 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:40:16 17:51:44 2020.05.05 TV2 487 269 5,5 17,2
9 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:24 19:55:30 2020.05.09 RTL KLUB 432 146 4,9 13,5

10 MELLEKHATAS /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:04:19 21:55:32 2020.05.09 RTL KLUB 392 026 4,4 9,8
11 FAK JU TANAR UR 2.! /NEMET VIGJATEK/ 21:00:49 22:47:07 2020.05.10 TV2 379 946 4,3 10,2
12 ISTEN VELED MAGYARORSZAG! /MAGYAR DOKUMENTUM SOR./ 21:01:27 22:02:54 2020.05.05 RTL KLUB 369 147 4,2 9,2
13 CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 21:01:47 22:11:42 2020.05.04 RTL KLUB 366 513 4,1 8,9
14 MARADJ HAZA MAGADNAK! /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 18:50:40 19:23:47 2020.05.10 RTL KLUB 349 553 3,9 9,6
15 MADE IN KARANTEN /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:01:11 20:58:38 2020.05.09 RTL KLUB 338 525 3,8 9,1
16 TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 21:03:49 22:04:00 2020.05.06 RTL KLUB 321 683 3,6 7,9
17 KEMEK A SZOMSZEDBAN /AM. KOMEDIA/ 19:55:58 22:07:56 2020.05.09 TV2 315 808 3,6 8,2
18 AMANDA /CHILEI FILMSOR./ 15:39:04 16:39:17 2020.05.05 TV2 306 800 3,5 13,3
19 KULONBEN DUHBE JOVOK /AM. KRIMISOROZAT/ 21:03:09 21:52:12 2020.05.08 RTL KLUB 304 039 3,4 7,6
20 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 19:00:40 20:18:40 2020.05.10 ATV 288 882 3,3 7,3
21 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:45:24 19:35:47 2020.05.09 DUNA TV 276 395 3,1 9,0
22 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:07:33 23:28:39 2020.05.08 TV2 276 156 3,1 10,0
23 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 13:10:38 13:38:37 2020.05.04 Super TV2 273 520 3,1 17,3
24 SEGITSEG! ITTHON VAGYOK! /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:23:48 19:54:41 2020.05.10 RTL KLUB 267 203 3,0 6,7
25 BUNOS LELKEK /BUNUGYI MAGAZIN/ 21:02:56 22:00:13 2020.05.07 RTL KLUB 264 752 3,0 6,5
26 #BOCHKOR /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:54:43 22:11:53 2020.05.10 ATV 261 779 2,9 6,5
27 A HANGYA / AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM / 19:54:42 22:08:01 2020.05.10 RTL KLUB 248 619 2,8 6,0
28 HIRADO 18:44:26 19:15:01 2020.05.05 ATV 237 308 2,7 6,4
29 EGYENES BESZED /HATTERBESZELGETES A MAGYAR ATV-N/ 19:24:49 20:22:25 2020.05.05 ATV 232 529 2,6 5,5
30 MOKKA /REGGELI MAGAZINMUSOR/ 6:19:23 8:23:58 2020.05.07 TV2 222 611 2,5 21,5

*Activity: Live+As Live
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 19 (4 May 2020 - 10 May 2020)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 887 482

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:30:09 22:13:47 2020.05.07 TV2 324 581 6,2 16,3
2 HIRADO 18:00:09 18:44:37 2020.05.05 RTL KLUB 323 218 6,2 21,1
3 NAGYFIUK 2. /AM. VIGJATEK/ 18:54:15 21:00:46 2020.05.10 TV2 299 203 5,8 14,9
4 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:42 19:21:30 2020.05.06 TV2 286 590 5,5 17,2
5 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:49 20:09:15 2020.05.05 RTL KLUB 283 536 5,5 15,5
6 TENYEK 18:00:15 18:45:24 2020.05.06 TV2 278 150 5,4 18,8
7 FAK JU TANAR UR 2.! /NEMET VIGJATEK/ 21:00:49 22:47:07 2020.05.10 TV2 263 753 5,1 12,6
8 MELLEKHATAS /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:04:19 21:55:32 2020.05.09 RTL KLUB 217 668 4,2 10,2
9 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:24 19:55:30 2020.05.09 RTL KLUB 209 632 4,0 14,2

10 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:08:57 20:51:17 2020.05.08 RTL KLUB 208 076 4,0 11,1
11 KEMEK A SZOMSZEDBAN /AM. KOMEDIA/ 19:55:58 22:07:56 2020.05.09 TV2 200 586 3,9 10,3
12 CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 21:01:47 22:11:42 2020.05.04 RTL KLUB 198 343 3,8 8,8
13 ISTEN VELED MAGYARORSZAG! /MAGYAR DOKUMENTUM SOR./ 21:01:27 22:02:54 2020.05.05 RTL KLUB 164 468 3,2 7,9
14 MADE IN KARANTEN /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:01:11 20:58:38 2020.05.09 RTL KLUB 163 177 3,1 9,2
15 A HANGYA / AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM / 19:54:42 22:08:01 2020.05.10 RTL KLUB 160 882 3,1 7,4
16 BOSSZUALLOK: VEGTELEN HABORU /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 20:20:32 22:57:15 2020.05.09 FILM+ 156 841 3,0 7,9
17 MARADJ HAZA MAGADNAK! /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 18:50:40 19:23:47 2020.05.10 RTL KLUB 156 533 3,0 9,0
18 SEGITSEG! ITTHON VAGYOK! /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:23:48 19:54:41 2020.05.10 RTL KLUB 151 147 2,9 7,8
19 KULONBEN DUHBE JOVOK /AM. KRIMISOROZAT/ 21:03:09 21:52:12 2020.05.08 RTL KLUB 146 334 2,8 7,2
20 ESZBONTOK 20:05:28 21:00:35 2020.05.04 VIASAT3 141 184 2,7 6,3
21 TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 21:03:49 22:04:00 2020.05.06 RTL KLUB 137 171 2,6 6,4
22 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:07:33 23:28:39 2020.05.08 TV2 134 983 2,6 8,6
23 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:39:04 17:52:06 2020.05.06 TV2 127 747 2,5 11,7
24 BUNOS LELKEK /BUNUGYI MAGAZIN/ 21:02:56 22:00:13 2020.05.07 RTL KLUB 123 325 2,4 5,8
25 VALOTARSAK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:36:43 23:33:20 2020.05.04 RTL KLUB 119 554 2,3 8,6
26 DR. CSONT /AM. KRIMISOR./ 21:00:21 21:52:00 2020.05.04 COOL 116 969 2,3 5
27 AZ ACELEMBER /AM.-KANADAI FANTASZTIKUS AKCIOFILM/ 19:00:50 21:40:40 2020.05.10 FILM+ 116 902 2,3 5,6
28 KINCS AMI NINCS /OLASZ AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 19:00:38 20:54:22 2020.05.05 FILM+ 116 125 2,2 5,9
29 MEGDONTENI HAJNAL TIMEAT /MAGYAR ROM. VIGJATEK/ 21:55:33 23:51:04 2020.05.09 RTL KLUB 115 234 2,2 6,8
30 SHOWDER KLUB 20:20:03 21:16:52 2020.05.04 RTL II 111 071 2,1 4,8

18-59 N= 5 193 674
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 
*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 19 (4 May 2020 - 10 May 2020)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 193 674

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2020.05.04 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:09 18:45:14 740 655 8,3 24,3 260 627 5,0 18,5
2020.05.04 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:32 19:21:11 703 906 7,9 21,1 267 021 5,1 17,3
2020.05.04 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:28:46 21:56:11 600 934 6,8 14,3 283 562 5,5 13,0
2020.05.04 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:56:25 23:15:18 223 673 2,5 7,5 116 566 2,2 6,7
2020.05.04 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:09 18:44:27 711 441 8,0 23,4 287 654 5,5 20,5
2020.05.04 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:41 20:08:01 563 692 6,3 15,3 248 546 4,8 14,2
2020.05.04 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:09:01 20:50:00 510 837 5,7 11,7 188 971 3,6 8,5
2020.05.04 RTL KLUB CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 21:01:47 22:11:42 366 513 4,1 8,9 198 343 3,8 8,8
2020.05.04 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:11:43 22:36:42 282 899 3,2 8,6 175 897 3,4 9,3
2020.05.04 RTL KLUB VALOTARSAK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:36:43 23:33:20 167 941 1,9 7,2 119 554 2,3 8,6
2020.05.05 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:04 18:44:47 777 399 8,7 22,4 254 668 4,9 16,7
2020.05.05 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:05 19:21:05 766 319 8,6 20,5 266 097 5,1 16,0
2020.05.05 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:29:40 21:59:36 580 984 6,5 13,9 267 150 5,1 12,9
2020.05.05 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 21:59:50 23:18:37 210 347 2,4 7,4 118 159 2,3 7,4
2020.05.05 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:09 18:44:37 770 653 8,7 22,2 323 218 6,2 21,1
2020.05.05 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:49 20:09:15 602 769 6,8 15,1 283 536 5,5 15,5
2020.05.05 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:10:15 20:49:33 524 856 5,9 12,0 204 984 3,9 9,6
2020.05.05 RTL KLUB ISTEN VELED MAGYARORSZAG! /MAGYAR DOKUMENTUM SOR./ 21:01:27 22:02:54 369 147 4,2 9,2 164 468 3,2 7,9
2020.05.05 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:02:55 22:28:16 246 852 2,8 7,5 115 183 2,2 6,4
2020.05.05 RTL KLUB VALOTARSAK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:28:17 23:26:47 144 704 1,6 5,8 83 641 1,6 5,8
2020.05.06 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:15 18:45:24 782 369 8,8 23,6 278 150 5,4 18,8
2020.05.06 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:42 19:21:30 695 424 7,8 19,1 286 590 5,5 17,2
2020.05.06 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:30:06 22:14:36 617 789 7,0 14,9 297 126 5,7 14,3
2020.05.06 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:14:50 23:33:13 199 241 2,2 7,5 100 338 1,9 6,6
2020.05.06 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:20 18:44:36 698 039 7,9 21,1 270 623 5,2 18,3
2020.05.06 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:53 20:08:27 542 583 6,1 14,0 247 740 4,8 13,7
2020.05.06 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:09:26 20:51:48 513 758 5,8 11,7 190 289 3,7 8,9
2020.05.06 RTL KLUB TOPLISTA /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 21:03:49 22:04:00 321 683 3,6 7,9 137 171 2,6 6,4
2020.05.06 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:04:01 22:29:15 230 752 2,6 6,8 109 238 2,1 5,8
2020.05.06 RTL KLUB VALOTARSAK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:29:16 23:28:08 137 904 1,6 5,4 82 481 1,6 5,6
2020.05.07 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:08 18:46:00 755 783 8,5 25,4 255 510 4,9 20,2
2020.05.07 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:47:18 19:21:25 673 192 7,6 20,6 251 611 4,8 17,6
2020.05.07 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:30:09 22:13:47 665 321 7,5 16,7 324 581 6,2 16,3
2020.05.07 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:13:53 23:36:42 226 758 2,6 8,6 132 229 2,5 8,5
2020.05.07 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:14 18:44:42 654 893 7,4 22,0 255 542 4,9 20,2
2020.05.07 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:58 20:09:01 528 413 5,9 14,9 234 758 4,5 14,6
2020.05.07 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:10:01 20:51:06 503 365 5,7 12,2 205 551 4,0 10,2
2020.05.07 RTL KLUB BUNOS LELKEK /BUNUGYI MAGAZIN/ 21:02:56 22:00:13 264 752 3,0 6,5 123 325 2,4 5,8
2020.05.07 RTL KLUB HIRADO 22:00:14 22:25:07 185 199 2,1 5,3 77 682 1,5 4,1
2020.05.07 RTL KLUB VALOTARSAK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:25:08 23:19:57 132 735 1,5 4,9 75 559 1,5 4,8
2020.05.08 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:10 18:44:55 641 390 7,2 24,4 220 580 4,2 19,6
2020.05.08 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:44:56 19:21:17 612 178 6,9 20,5 237 074 4,6 18,0
2020.05.08 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:29:57 22:07:27 638 838 7,2 16,5 300 193 5,8 16,1
2020.05.08 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:07:33 23:28:39 276 156 3,1 10,0 134 983 2,6 8,6
2020.05.08 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:14 18:44:47 602 950 6,8 23,0 228 926 4,4 20,3
2020.05.08 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:52:58 20:07:57 540 049 6,1 16,3 247 656 4,8 17,0
2020.05.08 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:08:57 20:51:17 524 698 5,9 13,1 208 076 4,0 11,1
2020.05.08 RTL KLUB KULONBEN DUHBE JOVOK /AM. KRIMISOROZAT/ 21:03:09 21:52:12 304 039 3,4 7,6 146 334 2,8 7,2
2020.05.08 RTL KLUB HIRADO 21:52:13 22:17:22 261 507 2,9 7,2 125 918 2,4 6,6
2020.05.08 RTL KLUB VALOTARSAK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:17:23 23:06:55 178 323 2,0 6,2 109 248 2,1 6,7
2020.05.09 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:09 18:44:55 548 458 6,2 20,2 194 238 3,7 15,7
2020.05.09 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:55:17 19:47:41 321 080 3,6 10,2 137 168 2,6 9,4
2020.05.09 TV2 KEMEK A SZOMSZEDBAN /AM. KOMEDIA/ 19:55:58 22:07:56 315 808 3,6 8,2 200 586 3,9 10,3
2020.05.09 TV2 ALIEN: COVENANT /ANGOL-AMERIKAI SCI-FI/ 22:15:04 0:44:12 105 244 1,2 4,6 87 176 1,7 6,4
2020.05.09 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 18:51:17 570 071 6,4 20,8 226 509 4,4 18,1
2020.05.09 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:24 19:55:30 432 146 4,9 13,5 209 632 4,0 14,2
2020.05.09 RTL KLUB MADE IN KARANTEN /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:01:11 20:58:38 338 525 3,8 9,1 163 177 3,1 9,2
2020.05.09 RTL KLUB MELLEKHATAS /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:04:19 21:55:32 392 026 4,4 9,8 217 668 4,2 10,2
2020.05.09 RTL KLUB MEGDONTENI HAJNAL TIMEAT /MAGYAR ROM. VIGJATEK/ 21:55:33 23:51:04 195 175 2,2 6,8 115 234 2,2 6,8
2020.05.10 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:08 18:45:24 641 524 7,2 19,2 235 050 4,5 14,8
2020.05.10 TV2 NAGYFIUK 2. /AM. VIGJATEK/ 18:54:15 21:00:46 522 882 5,9 12,9 299 203 5,8 14,9
2020.05.10 TV2 FAK JU TANAR UR 2.! /NEMET VIGJATEK/ 21:00:49 22:47:07 379 946 4,3 10,2 263 753 5,1 12,6
2020.05.10 TV2 FEKTELENUL 2. - TELJES GOZZEL /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:55:36 1:24:02 135 653 1,5 8,6 103 991 2,0 11,0
2020.05.10 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:50:39 721 691 8,1 21,5 280 892 5,4 17,6
2020.05.10 RTL KLUB MARADJ HAZA MAGADNAK! /MAGYAR REALITY MUSOR/ 18:50:40 19:23:47 349 553 3,9 9,6 156 533 3,0 9,0
2020.05.10 RTL KLUB SEGITSEG! ITTHON VAGYOK! /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:23:48 19:54:41 267 203 3,0 6,7 151 147 2,9 7,8
2020.05.10 RTL KLUB A HANGYA / AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM / 19:54:42 22:08:01 248 619 2,8 6,0 160 882 3,1 7,4
2020.05.10 RTL KLUB TAMADAS A FEHER HAZ ELLEN /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:08:27 0:11:20 168 427 1,9 6,9 104 796 2,0 7,2

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 19 (4 May 2020 - 10 May 2020)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.04 0,5 2,4 1,6 2,6 12,7 8,1 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.05 0,5 2,6 1,6 2,3 12,6 8,1 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.06 0,5 2,6 1,5 2,5 12,5 7,3 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.07 0,5 2,7 1,4 2,7 13,9 7,1 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.08 0,5 2,4 1,5 2,7 13,1 8,0 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.09 0,7 1,5 1,3 3,6 8,0 6,8 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.10 0,7 1,9 1,4 3,2 8,7 6,5 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,6 2,3 1,5 2,8 11,6 7,4 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.04 1,0 6,2 5,3 2,3 15,0 12,9 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.05 1,0 6,3 5,5 2,4 14,7 12,9 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.06 1,1 6,6 5,0 2,6 15,6 11,8 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.07 1,3 6,9 4,6 3,1 17,1 11,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.08 1,0 6,4 4,8 2,7 16,7 12,6 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.09 1,6 3,6 4,3 4,3 9,5 11,3 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.10 1,0 5,3 3,7 2,5 12,6 8,8 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,1 5,9 4,8 2,8 14,5 11,7 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.04 0,1 1,7 1,2 0,8 10,3 7,6 28 68 78
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.05 0,1 1,7 1,2 0,8 10,3 7,4 28 65 73
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.06 0,2 1,8 1,1 1,1 10,5 6,3 34 69 71
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.07 0,2 1,9 1,0 1,0 12,4 6,3 30 73 72
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.08 0,2 1,7 1,1 1,1 11,3 7,5 32 69 75
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.09 0,2 1,5 1,2 1,2 8,7 6,9 29 97 89
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.05.10 0,2 1,8 1,3 0,8 9,1 6,8 24 94 93

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,2 1,7 1,1 1,0 10,3 6,9 29 76 79

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.04 0,2 4,6 4,2 0,6 12,7 11,4 24 75 78
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.05 0,2 4,5 4,2 0,7 12,6 11,6 23 72 76
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.06 0,4 5,1 3,6 1,1 14,1 10,1 35 76 73
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.07 0,3 5,3 3,4 0,9 15,7 10,1 25 77 73
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.08 0,3 4,8 3,6 1,0 15,2 11,5 32 75 75
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.09 0,5 3,3 3,6 1,6 9,9 10,9 33 90 84
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.05.10 0,3 5,2 3,3 0,8 13,7 8,8 29 97 89

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,3 4,7 3,7 1,0 13,4 10,6 29 80 78

*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 19 (4 May 2020 - 10 May 2020)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF


